

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4414-4416/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2013 in CRLMP No.3963/2012, dated 19/02/2013 in CRLMP No.3963/2012, dated 01/05/2013 in CRLMP No.3963/2012, of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAMESH DANGAYACH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM RATAN GOLIYA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and office report)

Date: 30/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
for Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shivani M. Lal, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Achariya, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|